
 

 

CENÍK SLUŽEB  
 

 

 

 

Služba Měrná jednotka Cena 

Kopírování černobílé 

1 strana A4 
2 strany A4 (1 list) 

1 strana A3 
2 strany A3 (1 list) 

2 Kč 
3 Kč 
4 Kč 
6 Kč 

Kopírování barevné 

1 strana A4 
2 strany A4 (1 list) 

1 strana A3 
2 strany A3 (1 list) 

19 Kč 
27 Kč 
29 Kč 
39 Kč 

Tisk černobílý 

1 strana A4 
2 strany A4 (1 list) 

1 strana A3 
2 strany A3 (1 list) 

2 Kč 
3 Kč 
4 Kč 
6 Kč 

Tisk barevný 

1 strana A4 
2 strany A4 (1 list) 

1 strana A3 
2 strany A3 (1 list) 

19 Kč 
27 Kč 
29 Kč 
39 Kč 

Skenování 

1 strana A4 
2 strany A4  
1 strana A3 
2 strany A3 

5 Kč 
10 Kč 
10 Kč 
15 Kč 

Průvodcovská služba 
Dominikánský kostel 

dospělí 
studenti, důchodci, ZTP 

děti do 6 let 

30 Kč 
20 Kč 

ZDARMA 
 

 

 

 


